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199706270002
00811

06/27/1997
09:36:50

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HAYES,
LEONA

Sec:20 Twn:22
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:AND SW
NE

199712160004
09041

12/16/1997
01:03:13

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LANDERS,
WILLIE

Sec:10
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW

199703210000
87901

03/21/1997
01:06:23

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE KENYON,
PENNY E

Sec:32
Twn:17S
Rng:1E BQt:SE

199704110001
12241

04/11/1997
08:53:44

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRAMBILA,
JESUS
JUAREZ

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:NW BQt:NE

199705270001
63261

05/27/1997
01:11:01

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE POPE, JOHN E 5 80 Lot#:1 Blk:9
Book:5 Pg:80

199710240003
45871

10/24/1997
10:10:44

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKER,
RODNEY A

Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE

199711050003
62061

11/05/1997
10:34:32

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON,
RUTHIE

Sec:01 Twn:21
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE

199710270003
48391

10/27/1997
11:15:22

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CRENSHAW,
JEFFERY
KEITH

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199712010003
88521

12/01/1997
12:14:11

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOTHARD,
SHELDON
WAYNE

Sec:14
Twn:213
Rng:W Qt:SE
BQt:SW


