Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199706270002 00811	06/27/1997 09:36:50	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAYES, LEONA						Sec:20 Twn:22 Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:AND SW NE
199712160004 09041	12/16/1997 01:03:13	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LANDERS, WILLIE						Sec:10 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW
199703210000 87901	03/21/1997 01:06:23	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENYON, PENNY E						Sec:32 Twn:17S Rng:1E BQt:SE
199704110001 12241	04/11/1997 08:53:44	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRAMBILA, JESUS JUAREZ						Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NW BQt:NE
199705270001 63261	05/27/1997 01:11:01	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POPE, JOHN E			5	80		Lot#:1 Blk:9 Book:5 Pg:80
199710240003 45871	10/24/1997 10:10:44	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKER, RODNEY A						Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE
199711050003 62061	11/05/1997 10:34:32	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKSON, RUTHIE						Sec:01 Twn:21 Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE
199710270003 48391	10/27/1997 11:15:22	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRENSHAW, JEFFERY KEITH						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199712010003 88521	12/01/1997 12:14:11	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOTHARD, SHELDON WAYNE						Sec:14 Twn:213 Rng:W Qt:SE BQt:SW